
QUOTATION

DATE:

            TO: City of Columbus Parks and Recreation

Attn: Jack Castle 

SALESPERSON DELIVERY

Fellows 14 Days of Order

QUANTITY ITEM UNIT PRICE

2 42-001D $10,288.00

2 26-008Q $1,716.00

2 43-011 $1,026.00

2 42-011 $631.00

SUBTOTAL  

TAX RATE  

SALES TAX  

TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE  

TOTAL  

                           BY: Matt Fellows (614)403-5382

Front Mount Aluminum Plow

Center Mount Nail Scarifier with Guage Wheels

net 30

 Prices quoted are those in effect at the time of quotation.  This quotation is subject to acceptance within 15 days.

Rear Flex Action Infield Finisher-Leveler

F.O.B.

Destination

PAYMENT TERMS

DESCRIPTION

Smithco Super Star 2-WD 

16 hp/12 kw Vanguard OHV Engine

FINANCE OPTION: 
 
 

 



To accept this quotation, sign here and return:_____________________________________________________________Date:_______________________



QUOTATION

February 28, 2013

AMOUNT

$20,576.00

$3,432.00

$2,052.00

$1,262.00

$27,322.00

0.00%

$0.00

TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE  

$27,322.00

Matt Fellows (614)403-5382

net 30

 Prices quoted are those in effect at the time of quotation.  This quotation is subject to acceptance within 15 days.

PAYMENT TERMS



Date:_______________________


